雨農國小100學年度下學期 五年級英語課程計畫(New)
	週次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六
	七

	日期
	02/08-10
	02/13-17
	02/20-24
	02/29-03/02
	03/05-09
	03/12-16
	03/19-23

	學校重
要行事
	2/8(三)開學正式上課
	
	
	2/27-2/28調整放假兩天

3/3補上班上課
	
	
	

	英語
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 1
Things to Eat/ Lesson 1
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 1
Things to Eat/ Lesson 1 & 2
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 1
Things to Eat/ Lesson 3 & 4
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 2
Around Town/ Lesson 1 & 2
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 2
Around Town/ Lesson 2 &3
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 2
Around Town/ Lesson 3 & 4
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 3
People in Town/ Lesson 1 & 2


雨農國小100學年度下學期 五年級英語課程計畫(New)
	週次
	八
	九
	十
	十一
	十二
	十三
	十四

	日期
	03/26-30
	04/02-06
	04/09-13
	04/16-20
	04/23-27
	04/30-05/04
	05/07-11

	學校重
要行事
	
	4 /4(三)兒童、清明節放假一天
	
	第一次評量04/17、18
(二、三)
	4/28母親節慶祝活動
	
	

	英語
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 3
People in Town/ Lesson 2 & 3
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 3
People in Town/ Lesson 3 & 4
	Midterm

Exam
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 4
Getting Together/ Lesson 1 & 2
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 4
Getting Together/ Lesson 3 & 4
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 5
Fun in the Park/ Lesson 1 & 2
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 5
Fun in the Park/ Lesson 2 & 3

	資訊融入媒材

	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector


雨農國小100學年度下學期 五年級英語課程計畫(New)
	週次
	十五
	十六
	十七
	十八
	十九
	二十
	二十一

	日期
	05/14-18
	05/21-25
	05/28-06/01
	06/04-08
	06/11-15
	06/18-22
	06/25-29

	學校重
要行事
	
	05/22(二)
一年級英語
童謠比賽
	
	
	
	第二次評量06/21、22
(四、五) 
6/18畢業典禮
	6/29結業式

	英語
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 5
Fun in the Park/ Lesson 3 & 4
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 6
Helping Out/ Lesson 1 & 2
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 6
Helping Out/ Lesson 2 & 3
	【Everybody Up 3】Unit 6
Helping Out/ Lesson 3 & 4
	Final 
Exam
	Review &

Summary
	Review &

Summary

	資訊融入媒材
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector
	IWB, PC & Projector


